
Ungarn: Prevalence of less than daily vegetable consumption
Børn, 2014

 

Spanien

Estland

Tyskland

Letland

Italien

Slovakiet

Slovenien

Tjekkiet

Finland

Portugal

Kroatien

Polen

Ø
strig

M
alta

Litauen

U
ngarn

G
ræ

kenland

Luxem
bourg

R
um

æ
nien

Sverige

Frankrig

B
ulgarien

Storbritannien

D
anm

ark

Irland

H
olland

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

%
 <

 d
ag

lig
t f

or
br

ug

Undersøgelsestype: Målt

Alder: 12-17

Referencer: Beal et al. (2019). Global Patterns of Adolescent Fruit, Vegetable, Carbonated Soft Drink, and Fast-food consumption: A meta-analysis
of global school-based student health surveys. Food and Nutrition Bulletin. https://doi.org/10.1177/0379572119848287 sourced from

Food Systems Dashboard http://www.foodsystemsdashboard.org/food-system

Definitioner (kun tilgængelig på engelsk): Prevalence of less-than-daily vegetable consumption (% less-than-daily vegetable consumption)
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